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01 : 9/125um , Eaf& FC : FCizsk 01 : 1310/1550(ER4E)
02 : 50/125um , Zi& ST : STHEL 02 : 850/1310(&#&)
03 : 62.5/125um , &1 SC @ SCizk
LC @ LCi=L
BELRTEARERASIPC
WNRFEAPC , FEAHEMRIEHEIAPC |,
ttan : FC/APC
RARIESEL
IR BR (SM) ZE (MM)
HE(nm) +50
BAENRE , 23°C(dB) 4 35
TENIRFEREN(dB) 2 1
[ElRHRAE (dB) >55(Fa%Ek) >40(Fa%Ek)
BRIBNIIER(W) 05
Ea (o)) 200(FEFe88)
B (rpm) 250
TRt >2{ZhE
TREE(CC) -45~85
TIRRE(CC) -50~85
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